
NORTHERN CALIFORNIA BP AND DL CLASSIC
ORLAND, CA

AUGUST 10, 2024

Meet
Type

Gender Division
Weight

Class

Weight
Lifted
KGS

Weight
Lifted

LBS
4th SR NR WR Name State Ply Date of Meet Location

BP F Class 1 Women 132 37.5 82.5 Anna Franco California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP F Class 1 Women 132 35 77 82.5 CA Imelda Diaz California Double August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP M Disabled 1 Men 20-39 242 132.5 292.5 CA Lawrence Graack California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP M Disabled 2 Men 20-39 198 90 198.2 CA Kyle Shannon California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP M Junior Men 20-25 181 155 341.5 Danny Combs California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP M Junior Men 20-25 242 165 363.7 374.7 CA Ramces Ortiz California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP F Junior Women 20-25 148 62.5 137.7 Olivia Henderson California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP M Law-Fire 64+ Men 308 128 282.1 NV NR WR Patrick Garrahan Nevada Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP F Law-Fire 64+ Women 148 46 101.2 104.5 CA NR WR Kim Grimes California Double August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP F Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Women 181 75 165.2 CA NR WR Kristin Cook California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP M Master Men 40-46 308 192.5 424.2 CA Matt Murray California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP M Master Men 61-67 308 128 282.1 NV Patrick Garrahan Nevada Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP F Master Women 40-46 148 77.5 170.7 CA Laura Morris California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP F Master Women 40-46 198 45 99 104.5 NV Christine Bradford Nevada Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP F Master Women 54-60 132 42.5 93.5 Ami Hodge California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP F Master Women 54-60 148 42.5 93.5 Saqui Macias California Double August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP F Master Women 61-67 148 65 143.2 Peach Presley California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP M Open Men 220 147.5 325 Austin Deleray California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP M Open Men 242 165 363.7 draven yahn California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP F Open Women 123 62.5 137.7 CA Evelyn Angeles California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP F Open Women 148 77.5 170.7 Laura Morris California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP F Open Women 165 87.5 192.7 CA Cassandra Jimenez-Smallwood California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP F Open Women 198 90 198.2 CA Kristina Esparza California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 132 35 77 Maria Ginsbourg California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 148 40 88 WEN XING California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 181 75 165.2 CA Kristin Cook California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 181 62.5 137.7 Lindsay Brady California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 70 154.2 CA Alisha Lal California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP M Teen Men 14-15 181 82.5 181.7 CA Dario Renteria Quezada California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP M Teen Men 14-15 198 122.5 270 281 CA Mason Martin California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP M Teen Men 16-17 Super 157.5 347 CA Toby von Bargen California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP M Teen Men 18-19 198 97.5 214.7 Devin Molen California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP M Teen Men 18-19 259 115 253.5 CA Mason Greeley California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP F Teen Women 14-15 181 43 94.6 Madison Murray California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
BP F Teen Women 18-19 198 73 160.8 CA MiaBella Rios California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Class 1 Women 132 95 209.2 210.3 CA Imelda Diaz California Double August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Class 1 Women 132 87.5 192.7 Anna Franco California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL M Disabled 2 Men 20-39 198 195.5 430.8 440.7 CA NR WR Kyle Shannon California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL M Junior Men 20-25 181 238 524.6 CA Danny Combs California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL M Junior Men 20-25 181 212.5 468.2 CA Mateo Ramirez California Double August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL M Junior Men 20-25 242 265 584 CA Ramces Ortiz California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Junior Women 20-25 148 115 253.5 Olivia Henderson California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL M Law-Fire 64+ Men 308 202.5 446.2 457.2 NV NR WR Patrick Garrahan Nevada Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Law-Fire 64+ Women 148 97.5 214.7 226.8 Kim Grimes California Double August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Women 181 130 286.5 Kristin Cook California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL M Master Men 40-46 308 290.5 640.3 CA Matt Murray California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
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DL M Master Men 61-67 308 202.5 446.2 457.2 NV Patrick Garrahan Nevada Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Master Women 40-46 148 140 308.5 CA Laura Morris California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Master Women 40-46 198 100 220.2 231.2 NV Christine Bradford Nevada Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Master Women 54-60 132 107.5 236.7 Ami Hodge California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Master Women 54-60 148 115 253.5 259 CA Saqui Macias California Double August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Master Women 54-60 198 95 209.2 Deana Wolfe California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Master Women 61-67 148 147.5 325 331.6 CA Peach Presley California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL M Open Men 220 227.5 501.5 Austin Deleray California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL M Open Men 242 227.5 501.5 draven yahn California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Open Women 123 105 231.2 Evelyn Angeles California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Open Women 148 140 308.5 Laura Morris California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Open Women 165 170 374.7 CA Cassandra Jimenez-Smallwood California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Open Women 198 205 451.7 CA Kristina Esparza California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 132 87.5 192.7 Maria Ginsbourg California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 148 87.5 192.7 WEN XING California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 181 122.5 270 Lindsay Brady California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 137.5 303 CA Alisha Lal California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL M Teen Men 14-15 181 140 308.5 Dario Renteria Quezada California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL M Teen Men 14-15 198 185 407.7 446.2 CA NR WR Mason Martin California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL M Teen Men 16-17 Super 252.5 556.5 CA NR WR Toby von Bargen California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL M Teen Men 18-19 198 160 352.5 Devin Molen California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL M Teen Men 18-19 259 220 485 501.5 CA Mason Greeley California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Teen Women 14-15 181 110.5 243.6 CA Madison Murray California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
DL F Teen Women 18-19 198 157.5 347 MiaBella Rios California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP M Disabled 2 Men 20-39 198 629 CA Kyle Shannon California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP M Junior Men 20-25 181 866.1 Danny Combs California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP M Junior Men 20-25 242 947.7 CA Ramces Ortiz California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP F Junior Women 20-25 148 391.2 Olivia Henderson California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP M Law-Fire 64+ Men 308 728.3 NV NR WR Patrick Garrahan Nevada Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP M Master Men 40-46 308 1064.5 CA Matt Murray California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP M Master Men 61-67 308 728.3 NV Patrick Garrahan Nevada Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP F Master Women 40-46 148 479.2 CA Laura Morris California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP F Master Women 40-46 198 319.2 NV Christine Bradford Nevada Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP F Master Women 61-67 148 468.2 Peach Presley California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP M Open Men 220 826.5 Austin Deleray California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP F Open Women 123 368.9 CA Evelyn Angeles California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP F Open Women 148 479.2 Laura Morris California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP F Open Women 165 567.4 CA Cassandra Jimenez-Smallwood California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP F Open Women 198 649.9 CA Kristina Esparza California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 457.2 CA Alisha Lal California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP M Teen Men 16-17 Super 903.5 CA Toby von Bargen California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP M Teen Men 18-19 198 567.2 Devin Molen California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP M Teen Men 18-19 259 738.5 CA Mason Greeley California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP F Teen Women 14-15 181 338.2 CA Madison Murray California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
PP M Teen Men 14-15 198 677.7 CA NR WR Mason Martin California Raw August 10, 2024 Orland, CA
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